Form for filing Rate Schedules

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT

Name of Issuing Corporation

For FRANKLIN COUNTY
Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. .11

2Zlove] suxET YO._/

CANCELLING P.S.C. No. 7
Z”lﬂngwﬁsrmm NO. /

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT
DOMESTIC CONSUMERS (OTHER THAN TRAILER COURTS)
5/8" x 3/4" meters
First 2,000 galions $ 7.34 minimum
Next 3,000 gallons 2.17 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons 1.67 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons 1.47 per 1,000 gallons
1" meters
First 7,000 gallons $17.19 minimum
Next 3,000 gailons 1.67 per 1,000 gallons
Next 140,000 gallons 1.47 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons 1.22 per 1,000 gallons
Rates based on monthly consumption
$35.00 deposit required on tenants (refundable)
UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
° OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
APR 1 1994
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
SECTION 8 (‘-L
BY: Mﬁ&.—
PUBLIC SERVICE SOMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE ZQ@MZ / 47y
ISSUED BY_ _BERL ROBINSON, SR.

Name of Officer

DATE EFFECTIVE ‘/mﬁbﬁ L1974

TITLE CHAIRMAN

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentq?é;
. : /

in €ase No. 7%.043 dated

0"




Form for filing Rate Schedules For  FRANKLIN COUNTY
; Communn:y, Town or City

) c. yo. Z
Jﬁ%nw/ SHEET NO. & _
FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. No. Z

Name of Issuing Corporation Ny '
,zﬂ/ émsL_(ZSHEET NOo. &

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

COMMERCIAL CONSUMERS

(Stewart Home)

First 7,000 gallons $17.19 minimum

Next 3,000 galions 1.67 per 1,000 gallons
Next 140,000 gallions 1.47 per 1,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gallons . 1.22 per 1,000 gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract).

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIQN
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

APR 1 1994

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,
SECTION 9 (1)

BY: ,&g@&, L |

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE }M/ /199 DATE EFFECTIVE_é oy A ik d
]/ ‘

. ISSUED BY BERL ROBINSON. SR. ‘ TITLE__ CHAIRMAN
Name:- of QOfficer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kenttw:kv

in Case No. 7 ) dated D
o\




Form for filing Rate Schedules ‘ For __ FRANKLIN COUNTY

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT

P.s.C. NO.

Z

Community, iown or City

'3'3’//éw1;ar SHEET No. 3

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Name of Issuing Corporation

Z

7‘“'9/2m<a/ SHEET NO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

INDUSTRIAL CONSUMERS
(Trigometer Inc.)

Frist 7,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons

Next 140,000 gallons
Over 150,000 gailons

$17.19 minimum
1.67 per 1,000 gallons
1.47 per 1,000 gallons
1.22 per 1,000 gallons

Rates based on monthly consumption
(Other commercial and industrial rates by special contract).

PUBLIC SERVIC
OF KEN
EFFECTIVE

APR

0]
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:
SECTION 9 (1)

B 2‘7 SION MANAGE
PUBLIC SERVICE OMMISSION

UCKY

11994

£ COMMISSION
T

LY

DATE OF ISSUE_@,:Y / (77

ISSUED BY BERL ROBINSON, SR.

TITLE___CHAIRMAN

DATE EFFECTIVE 7&,&&?, 4 /774

Name- of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of be&:cky

in Case No. 9%#-»43% dated

¢




Form for filing Rate Schedules For __ FRANKLIN COUNTY
. Community, lown or City

. P.s.C. ‘NO.‘ -Z
J%gc/ SHEET NO.

FARMDALE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.c. No. .7
Name of Issuing Corporation y
| Z'—‘—JZ,MZ;@ SHEET NO. <#—

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT CLAUSE

Upon increase or decrease in the wholesale rate of purchased
water by its supplier, the utility may apply for an adjustment to
its water rates in accordance with 807 KAR 5:067. The base rate
for future application of the purchased water adjustment clause is:

SUPPLIER RATE
Frankfort Electric and Water Plant Board $1.08 per 1,000 gallons

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

APR 11994

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
SECTION 9 (1)

BY: %&M__

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE: OF ISSUEM/ Vil o d DATE EFFECTIVE X LIy
17 = —74&*

' ISSUED BY__ BERL ROBINSON, SR. TITLE___ CHAIRMAN
Name- of Officer _

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Keq{Lcky
in Case No. @043 dated . C/l

e



